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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Jennifer 
Pruitt 2-shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:19 2:30:03 PM

A-2 Cassie 
Milbrandt 2-shot C3 Opening DDR 0:00 2:30:17 PM

A-3 Jennifer 
Pruitt MCU C4 NISG Election PKG 2:44 2:30:47 PM

A-4 Cassie 
Milbrandt MCU C2 Merger PKG 1:43 2:33:31 PM

A-5 Jennifer 
Pruitt MCU C4 Spring Career Fair PKG 1:27 2:35:14 PM

A-6 Cassie 
Milbrandt MCU C4 Media Panel PKG 1:38 2:36:41 PM

A-7 Jennifer 
Pruitt MCU C4 KULT Radio PKG 1:43 2:38:19 PM

A-8 Cassie 
Milbrandt MCU C2 Study Abroad PKG 1:34 2:40:02 PM

A-10 Jennifer 
Pruitt MCU   C4 NISG Dir. of gov. relation RDR 0:24 2:41:36 PM

A-11 Cassie 
Milbrandt 2-shot C3 Toss to PSA RDR 0:09 2:42:00 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:42:09 PM

B-1 Jennifer 
Pruitt 2-shot C3 Toss to Kelly RDR 0:07 2:44:09 PM

B-5 Kelly Lantz MCU C1 appreciation week RDR 0:16 2:44:16 PM

B-3 Kelly Lantz MCU C1 Ollie Benefit PKG 2:27 2:44:32 PM

B-4 Kelly Lantz MCU C1 UNI Ads PKG 1:45 2:46:59 PM

A-9 Kelly Lantz MCU C4 Production House PKG 1:41 2:48:44 PM

B-2 Kelly Lantz MCU C2 Spring Break (reader) RDR 0:21 2:50:25 PM

B-6 Kelly Lantz MCU C1 toss to break RDR 0:06 2:50:46 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:50:52 PM

C-1 Jennifer 
Pruitt 2shot C3 toss to sports RDR 0:05 2:52:52 PM

C-3 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh MCU C1 Personal Trainer RDR 0:24 2:52:58 PM

C-2 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh MCU C1 WBB vs. Drake PKG 1:35 2:53:22 PM

C-5 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh MCU C1 WBB vs. Creightonl PKG 2:20 2:55:41 PM

C-4 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh MCU C1 MenBB vs. ODU PKG 1:25 2:58:01 PM

C-6 Nicholas 
Kavanaugh MCU C1 toss to news RDR 0:05 2:59:26 PM

C-7 Jennifer 
Pruitt 2-shot C3 closing RDR 0:09 2:59:31 PM

C-8 Cassie 
Milbrandt 2-shot C3 credits CG 0:00 2:59:40 PM

End of Show 3:00:00 PM


